
Serica Energy plc 

("Serica" or "the Company") 

Annual Report and Notice of Annual General Meeting 

London, 4 June 2018 - Serica Energy plc, announces that copies of its Annual Report and 
Accounts for the year ended 31 December 2017 have today been posted to shareholders 
who have requested a hard copy, together with a notice convening the Company's annual 
general meeting (the "AGM").   
  
The AGM is to be held at the offices of Peel Hunt, Moor House, 120 London Wall, London 

EC2Y 5ET at 11:00 a.m. on Thursday, 28 June 2018.  

Copies of the Company's annual report and notice of AGM are available on the Company's 
website at www.serica-energy.com. 

 

Enquiries:  

Serica Energy plc  
 
Tony Craven Walker  tony.cravenwalker@serica-energy.com +44 (0)20 7457 2020 
Executive Chairman   

Mitch Flegg, CEO  mitch.flegg@serica-energy.com   +44 (0)20 7457 2020  

 
Peel Hunt  
 
Richard Crichton richard.crichton@peelhunt.com  +44 (0)20 7418 8900 
Ross Allister   ross.allister@peelhunt.com   +44 (0)20 7418 8900 
James Bavister  james.bavister@peelhunt.com  +44 (0)20 7418 8900  
 
 
Instinctif  
 
David Simonson  david.simonson@instinctif.com  +44 (0)20 7457 2020 
Catherine Wickman catherine.wickman@instinctif.com  +44 (0)20 7457 2020 
George Yeomans  george.yeomans@instinctif.com   +44 (0)20 7457 2020  
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